
BRISTOL SHUTTLE BUS EARLY TIMETABLE JULY 2025 
BUS A A A A A A A A A A 

      Temple Meads DEPART  06:20 07:20 08:20 09:10      
Temple Way  06:25 07:25 08:25 09:15      
Cabot Circus  06:30 07:30 08:30 09:20 10:00 10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 
Debenhams  06:35 07:35 08:35 09:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 

Bristol Eye Hospital  06:38 07:38 08:38 09:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 
Bristol Royal Infirmary  06:40 07:40 08:40 09:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 

Bristol Oncology Centre  06:45 07:45 08:45 09:35 10:13 10:53 11:33 12:13 12:53 
St Michael’s Hospital ARRIVE  06:50 07:50 08:50 09:40 10:16 10:56 11:36 12:16 12:56 
St Michael’s Hospital DEPART 06:10    06:55 07:55 08:50 09:45 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 

Bristol Royal Infirmary 06:12    07:00 08:00 08:55 09:50 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:25 13:05 
NCP St James Barton  07:05 08:05 09:00 09:55 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:30 13:10 

Cabot Circus Chophouse 06:15 07:10 08:10 09:05 10:00 10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 
Temple Way           

       Temple Meads ARRIVE 06:20 07:15 08:15 09:10       
 


